
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Traditional Program

v. 5/10/2017 

SPRING 2017 

January 10, Tuesday ....................................................................... 2017 Spring Semester begins; First Day of Classes 

January 16, Monday ....................................................................... No classes – M.L. King Jr. Holiday 

January 17, Tuesday ....................................................................... Last Day to Add/Drop Classes; Monday Day and 
Evening Classes meet; No Tuesday Classes 

February 20, Monday ..................................................................... No classes – Presidents’ Day Holiday 

March 6, Monday through March 12, Sunday  ............................... Spring Break 

April 10, Monday  ........................................................................... No evening classes - Passover 

April 11, Tuesday  ........................................................................... No classes - Passover 

April 12, Wednesday  ...................................................................... Wednesday Day Classes meet; No Wednesday 
Evening Classes; Monday Evening Classes meet 

April 13, Thursday  .......................................................................... Tuesday Day and Evening Classes meet; 
No Thursday Classes 

April 19, Wednesday  ...................................................................... Last Day for Wednesday Day Classes 

April 21, Friday  ............................................................................... Last Day for Friday Classes 

April 25, Tuesday  ........................................................................... Last Day for Tuesday Day and Evening Classes 

April 26, Wednesday  ...................................................................... Monday Day Classes meet; Last Day for Monday 
Day Classes and Wednesday Evening Classes 

April 27, Thursday ........................................................................... Last Day for Thursday Day and Evening Classes 

May 1, Monday  .............................................................................. Monday Evening Classes meet; Last Day for Monday 
Evening Classes 

May 2, Tuesday through May 7, Sunday  ....................................... Reading Period 

May 8, Monday  .............................................................................. Final Exams begin 

May 19, Friday  ............................................................................... Final Exams end; 2017 Spring Semester ends 

May 21, Sunday  ............................................................................. Commencement 

http://www.swlaw.edu/studentservices/registrar/academiccal

